
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No.
Reference 

No.
Name of Project

Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date

Contract 

Duration

1 7421693 Municipal Extension-Phase 3              5,000,000.00 
Municipal Hall, San 

Agustin
Mexico, Pampanga 4,990,480.00 2/2/2021 30 days

2 7442103
Farm to Market Road at Barangay 

Concepcion-Phase 4
             1,200,000.00 Sta. Monica Mexico, Pampanga 1,199,250.00 2/16/2021 30 days

3 7451635
Renovation of San Pedro Health Center

                 800,000.00 San Pedro
Sta. Rita, 

Pampanga
799,210.00 2/23/2021 60 days

4 7452139
Construction of Barangay Road- San 

Pedro
             1,200,000.00 San Pedro

Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
1,197,800.00 2/23/2021 60 days

5 7452574
Installation of Street Lights

                 300,000.00 San Pablo Propio
Sta. Rita, 

Pampanga
299,800.00 2/23/2021 30 days

6 7511025 Construction of Check Gate                  850,000.00 San Juan
Sto. Tomas, 

Pampanga
849,750.00 3/16/2021 60 days

7 7511163 Development of San Simon-Plaza              2,600,000.00 San Jose
Sta. Rita, 

Pampanga
2,598,000.00 3/18/2021 90 days

8 7452574
Structure Cabling with Data, Telephone, 

CCTV & Equipments at Municipal Hall
             2,600,000.00 

Municipal Hall, San 

Agustin

Sindalan, City of 

San Fernando, 

Pampanga

2,598,700.00 3/29/2021 30 days

9 7421747
Farm to Market Road at Barangay 

Concepcion-Phase 3
             2,800,000.00 Sta. Monica Mexico, Pampanga 2,799,577.00 3/30/2021 60 days

KFM General 

Merchandise

IDI Trading and 

Construction

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Qtr Year 2021

Winning Bidder

BFF Construction

R2DC Construction

BFF Construction

IDI Trading and 

Construction

BFF Construction

R2DC Construction

BAC Secretariat Head

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of 

the data or information contained in this document.

BAC Chairman

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUSLEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

IDI Trading and 

Construction



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount (Php) Date of Bidding

7418681
Supply and delivery of 

base course
            950,000.00 R2DC Construction

Ruby C. Canlas/ Sto. Niño, 

Sto. Tomas, Pampanga
            949,000.00 1/27/2021

7458186 Fishing Gears             500,000.00 
KFM General 

Merchandise

Karen Faye Batac 

Manalansan/ Sindalan, City 

of San Fernando, Pampanga

            499,585.00 2/19/2021

7458189 Fishing Gears-2             510,000.00 
KFM General 

Merchandise

Karen Faye Batac 

Manalansan/ Sindalan, City 

of San Fernando, Pampanga

            509,578.50 2/19/2021

***Nothing follows

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Qtr Year 2021

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or 

information contained in this document.



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

None for the quarter

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS

BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairman

LEE BRIAN C. PINEDA

Republic of Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

1st Qtr Year 2021

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.


